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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 3 February Meeting with CLS, on developments in financial market 

infrastructures in the euro area

ECB

Tuesday, 4 February Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with Brookings Institution, on developments in global 

financial markets

ECB

Thursday, 6 February Eurogroup Working Group Brussels

 Economic and Financial Committee Brussels

Monday, 10 February Meeting with delegation of the Committee on Economic and 

Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on the

economic outlook, monetary policy and the ECB’s strategy review

ECB

Tuesday, 11 February Executive Board ECB

Thursday, 13 February Conferral of the Alumnus Luiss 2019 award by the Associazione 

Laureati Luiss 

Rome

Monday, 17 February Meeting with Head of the European Commission’s Task Force for 

Relations with the United Kingdom, Mr Michel Barnier, on

developments in the European and global economies

Brussels

 Eurogroup Brussels

Tuesday, 18 February Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Luis 

Garicano, on European banking regulation

Brussels

 Meeting with Chair of the Committee on Economic and Monetary 

Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, Ms Irene Tinagli, on

economic and financial conditions in the euro area

Brussels

 European Parliamentary Week – speech on “Deepening and 

widening Economic and Monetary Union: finding the right speed”

Brussels

Wednesday, 19 February Governing Council ECB
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Thursday, 20 February Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force ECB

Saturday, 22 February Meeting with the Bank of England, Sir Jon Cunliffe, on the 

international payment system

Riyadh

 G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Riyadh

Sunday, 23 February G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Riyadh

Tuesday, 25 February Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 26 February Conference on CCP risk management, jointly organised by the 

ECB, the Deutsche Bundesbank and the Federal Reserve Bank

of Chicago – speech on “Joining forces: stepping up coordination

on risks in central clearing”

ECB

 Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on the European Payments Initiative ECB

Thursday, 27 February Meeting of the Euro Cyber Resilience Board for pan-European 

Financial Infrastructures – speech on “Protecting the European

financial sector: the Cyber Information and Intelligence Sharing

Initiative”

ECB

Friday, 28 February Meeting with Chairman of Commissione Nazionale per le Società 
e la Borsa (CONSOB), Mr Paolo Savona, on the impact of
technology on European and Italian financial markets

Rome


